A .
Huvema B.V info@huvema.nl

Hl.l yeEema

— — — — — ——— —

Kennedylaan 14 Tel +31413 342275
5466 AA Veghel KVK 16028008
Nederland Btw NLO03107905B01

HSS-E Prismafrees DIN 847

Description

DIN 847
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Informations supplémentaires

Numéro darticle

Modéle

EAN

CBS Numéro de statistiques
Groupe d'articles

Marque

Caractéristiques

Groupe d'articles code

0384509010
38.450
8716563381372
82077037
Profielfrezen

Huvema

Diameter @ (d1)
Dikte (b1)

Asgat @ (d2)

Aantal snijkanten (z)

Profiel (al)

2439184
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100 mm

32 mm

32 mm

90°
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Images du produit
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